DLUTION NO.

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF KEY WEST, FLORIDA, APPOINTING WILLIAM "BILL" JOHN LILLEY TO THE KEY WEST CIVIL SERVICE BOARD; PROVIDING FOR AN EFFECTIVE DATE

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF KEY WEST, FLORIDA, AS FOLLOWS:

Section 1: That William "Bill" John Lilley is hereby appointed to the Key West Civil Service Board.

Section 2: That this Resolution shall go into effect immediately upon its passage and adoption and authentication by the signature of the presiding officer and the Clerk of the Commission.

]	Passed and adopted by t	the City C	ommissio	on at	a meeti	.ng h	ıeld
this _	day of	, 20	17.				
Ž	Authenticated by the	Presiding	Officer	and	Clerk	of	the
Commis	ssion onday	of		2017.			
]	Filed with the Clerk on				_, 2017	7.	
	Mayor Craig C	ates					
	Vice Mayor Cl	ayton Lope	e Z				
	Commissioner	Sam Kaufma	ın				
	Commissioner	Richard Pa	iyne		. <u> </u>		
	Commissioner	Margaret R	Romero				
	Commissioner	Billy Ward	llow				
	Commissioner	Jimmy Week	iley				
ATTES!	Γ:	CRAIG CA	ATES, MA	YOR			_
CHERY	L SMITH, CITY CLERK	_					